
Government Engineering College Ajmer 

College Bus Route Chart 

Sports Day 25th to 27th Sep. 2017 at Carriage Ground, Nagra, Ajmer 

 

BUS ROUTE 1     Bus No. RJ12-PA-3080 

 

Pickup Point Route 1 (ADARSH NAGAR) 

Makhupura Govt. ITI 6:50 AM 

Makhupura Bypass 6:55 AM 

DAV School 7:00 AM 

Shalimar Colony 7:00 AM 

Adarsh Nagar Gate 7:05 AM 

 Balupura Road 7:09 AM 

 7-Peppli Bali 7:10 AM 

Carriage Ground, Nagara 7:15 AM 
 

ROUTE 2     Bus No. RJ12-PA-3080 

 

Pickup Point Route 2 (NAKA MADAR) 

Engg. College Ajmer 7:20 AM 

Starting of flyover (Madar) 7:22 AM 

Ending of flyover (Madar) 7:23 AM 

Gandhi Nagar  7:25 AM 

Shopping Complex 7:26 AM 

Gulab-bari Phatak 7:28 AM 

Raja Cycle Choraha 7:30 AM 

Martindal Bridge  7:33 AM 

Carriage Ground, Nagara 7:35 AM 
 

 Please call on driver’s No. 9782017803  for bus real time location. 

 Try to come at pickup point 5-10 minutes before the indicated time in chart. 

 Return timing of buses will be Approx.  4:30 pm from carriage ground Nagra. 

 

 

Transport Incharge 


